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ANN. iivllNnN'l'1v -224,203.31 0.00 
il1A1'.i&tivll/N1.!.11t1.t 4,577,921.00 0.00 
ANN. mm;1.ihtl.!~ ~4. 102,875.56 0.00 
m.fi ru '11 i11'1i'nv1u 264,000.00 0.00 
AilN A1.firu'l'ii11'1i'nv1u -169,368.74 0.00 
A1.firu'l'imuri11-1ut 3,940,600.00 0.00 
Ac:IN A1.firu'l'imuw11-1ut -3,362,373.76 0.00 

11'1>.fi ru '111. vh'h& ':ivi Q 48,500.00 0.00 
ANN 1.vlvh&':iVJQ -27,838.47 0.00 
m·.fi ru 'Vf'i 'IJMru 1 218,290.00 0.00 
Aile:! 1'11flnl'l'fi'IJMOl1 -157,160.41 0.00 
A1.firu'l'im>LnMG1'.i 207,745.00 0.00 
Ac:IN A'.iflOl'l'f'LnMGl'.i -207,739.00 0.00 
A'.ifl OI 'l'f '1111 • 81,844.00 0.00 
ANN A1.firu'l'fi1111• -81,712.60 0.00 
A'.ifll\l 'l'f'AulJlit1 LG\ '11 566,403.85 0.00 
ANN AillJ'l'l1LGlilf -462,219. 76 0.00 
A1.firn'l'ilf1uA~1 39,800.00 0.00 
ANN A1.firu'l'i!.1'1uA'l'1 -39,796.00 0.00 
A1.firn'lfl.l.i'.itl.!~ 902,200.00 0.00 
ANil A'.ifilll'l'i'll.i'.itl.J~ ; -902, 189.00 317,492.00 
•/u m1A'1-muu<1n -106,000.00 550,010.19 
'l'1JtiuA'1 / 11Ji11A'!ll -706, 102.69 426,102.69 
•U.aU-l-IU1Uv1Ufa 0.00 0.00 
N1n11rui.J111AA'1v~1u 0.00 0.00 
1mhA'ruA'1v~1u 0.00 0.00 
W/H taX-1JAAN(03) 0.00 4,380.00 
W/HtaX-llvGl. ilt\H53) 0.00 342.71 
L3U'l'1JN1nilu 0.00 0.00 
L3ullm1uilu -606,569.50 0.00 
LiimiiU~'.iilU1<'iv 0.00 0.00 
vVI>. 'l'1J~-i;i1 L ilUv1U 0.00 0.00 
'.i/Gl'.iil'l'l.Ji -120,127.25 0.00 
'.i/Gl;lvi;i1Ati•. NV11i 0.00 0.00 
'.i/f;lNvi;i1Atl•.NtNlJ 1,031,159.92 0.00 
!VJU'!lilvl-IU1Uv1U -2,686,226.76 0.00 
'.i/f;lO'i11.l'l'1JaU -18,393.90 0.00 
'.i/Gl'!l1U Lil nN1'.i'1°Gl1J<l~ -28,500.00 0.00 
TR-'l'1Jv1Jl.!AN1n> -1,938,439.00 0.00 
TR-'l'l.JvlJNvV]U -25,252,413.83 0.00 
TR-'l'1Jv1Jtii1L ilUv1U -3,851,048.83 0.00 
TR-N'.in. 'l'm3uu<1n -676,679.00 0.00 
T/R-ll'l'm3ur.11nA'1'v -512,767.50 0.00 
>Gl.'.itw:hvnutumlJ -1,790,061.50 0.00 
L3ULtiiilU 1,676,590.00 239,200.00 

I 

f'HlU 
LA>ITTGl 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-105,580.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-52,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,735.38 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,131.53 
0.00 
-16,080.82 
0.00 
-399.37 
0.00 
-812.62 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-123.29 
0.00 
-2,978.38 
0.00 
0.00 
-317,500.00 
0.00 
-444,010.19 
-169,400.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-52,000.00 
-4,380.00 
-342.71 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-419,102.69 
-77,327.50 
0.00 
0.00 
-239,200.00 
0.00 

Report date: 11.06.2566 
Report Time : 13:29:37 

m1r;mn1.i.J 
0.00 
0.00 
606,569.50 
0.00 
52,000.00 
0.00 
29,715.00 
a.ob 
0.00 
0.00 
499,200.00 
-226,938.69 
4,577,921.00 
-4, 102,875.50 
264,000.00 
-170,500.27 / 
3 940 600.0n/ 
-3,378,454.58 
48,500.00 
:28,237.84 
218,290.00 
-157,973.03 / 
2QZ Z::I~ QD / 
-207,739.o<l' 
81,844.00 
-81,835.89 / 
CCU~· ..i_n~ OC I _/ 

-465, 198.14 
39,800.00 
-39,796.00 
584,700.00 
-584,697.00 
0.00 
-449,400.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-52,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-606,569.50 
0.00 
0.00 
-120, 127 .25 
0.00 
1,031, 159.92 
-2,686,226.76 
-18,393.90 
-28,500.00 
-1,938,439.00 
-25,671,516.52 
-3,928,376.33 
-676,679.00 
-512,767.50 
-2,029,261.50 
1,915,790.00 



5101010115 A1Gl<llHL VlUV<U~. 'i1'lln1'i 1,938,439.00 0.00 0.00 1,938,439.00 
5101020103 L3U'llGlL'llaNmiln nlJ'lJ. 32,998.00 0.00 0.00 32,998.00 
5101020104 L~UOlllVlll nll'll. 49,497.00 0.00 0.00 49,497.00 
5101020106 L3UOlllVlllUllN. -Rel 45,745.00 0.00 0.00 45,745.00 
5101020116 L3uNllV1ll nvi. L3UV1Gl 2,293.00 0.00 0.00 2,293.00 
5102010199 A'll'l. <lll'ill1u1.h~L Vlf'I 15,388.00 0.00 0.00 15,388.oo 
5102030199 A'll'I. OJ n <ill'ill-m au<in 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00 
5103010102 Fi1Lilmlia~ 206,600.00 24,000.00 0.00 230,600.00 
5103010103 Fl1vM'n 23,625.00 0.00 0.00 23,625.00 
5103010199 A'll'I. LGiUV11~5lW1UllV1. 253,600.30 28,000.00 0.00 281,600.30 
5104010104 1'11111"1 2,556,787.00 18,340.00 0.00 2,575, 127.00 
5104010107 Fi1'll<11JLL 'llll & tl1~~~ 104,203.54 9,067.50 0.00 113,271.04 
5104010110 f'iwilmv.~~ 125,000.00 0.00 0.00 125,000.00 
5104010112 A/'IL1'1mu5m>-mau<in 2,455,530.00 140,000.00 0.00 2,595,530.00 
5104020101 f'i1'lvJvh 170,996.58 0.00 0.00 170,996.58 
5104020105 Fi1 'i Vl'i#i'v.vf 8,807.93 0.00 0.00 8,807.93 
5104020107 f'i1115m;'ltln;rutf 6,602.00 0.00 0.00 6,602.00 
5104030206 ~ Glm 11/vi Gi1 ni1 Ln rn 'l'f 1,230.50 0.00 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 f'i1tl'i~'ll1~llrl'utl 80,900.00 19,900.00 0.00 100,800.00 
5104030299 f'i1ttl11<1aliu i 5, 100.00 0.00 0.00 5, 100.00 
5105010107 A1L <ill-il~tl"n~ 22,156.56 2,735.38 0.00 24,891.94 
5105010109 A1L <lll-A.OIU~. 9, 165.32 1,131.53 0.00 10,296.85 
5105010111 Fl1L <ill-A.muv.11-1u~ 130,254.63 16,080.82 0.00 146,335.45 
5105010113 A1L <lll-A.'lvJ\'l1 3,234.86 399.37 0.00 3,634.23 
5105010115 A1Liii<lll-A. L'JJ1'l'nl1 6,582.27 812.62 0.00 7,394.89 
5105010123 f'i1 •iii<ill-A. a1>1'1 2,870.61 123.29 0.00 2,993.90 
5105010127 f'i1Li'lm1-A.A<ill~ 22,390.54 2,978.38 0.00 25,368.92 
5203010146 ~1WU1U-A. 'lll'i~ll~ 0.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 
5210010102 TIE-'i<im3u1if!lrn. 512,767.50 0.00 0.00 512,767.50 
5210010103 T/E-'i<iu'i/Gl1>J/G11if1m. 46,893.90 0.00 0.00 46,893.90 
5210010105 T/E-tlfrn3u~hnA~~ 676,679.00 0.00 0.00 676,679.00 
5212010199 f'i1t'll'~1a~u 23,667,350.00 0.00 0.00 23,667,350.00 
'i1lJ'i1'<1mhm!'.in~1a 0700800046 0.00 1,905, 104.48 -1,905,104.48 0.00 



;'1Xt<11l'ruil1ian:i.l;t1m11 
1101010101 
1101010112 
1101020501 
1101020601 
1101020603 
1101030101 
1102010101 
1102050124 
1102050125 
1105010105 
1205040101 
1205040103 
1205060101 
1205060102 
1206010101 
1206010103 
1206020101 
1206020102 
1206020103 
1206030101 
1206030103 
1206040101 
1206040103 
1206050101 
1206050102 
1206050103 
1206080101 
1206080103 
1206100101 
1206100102 
1206100103 
1206120101 
1206120103 
1206180101 
1206180102 
2101010102 
2101010103 
2101020198 
2102040101 
2102040102 
2102040103 
2102040106 
2111020199 
2112010199 
2116010104 
2202010101 
2213010101 
3101010101 
3102010101 
3102010102 
3105010101 
4201020199 
4202030110 
4307010103 
4307010104 
4307010105 

,,l.h'l11NUVIGl!llNUU11.J!iln<111.1,11.1uii11u 
;'IXOf'WU111~1U : 07008 n;l!WGlJU1'11ialu 

;'1Xil11'11.bmilni111 : 0700800046 illmUWGlJU1'11iGiu UAWIUll 
:i.l;t'<j1~1!il 9 £iv 9 ii 2566 

"llUruilLLll n:i.l;tL.flVI mi!ilanm LliliJlil 
L3Uillmtuila 0.00 0.00 
W'm~u1l11fo 0.00 0.00 
L3u~hnA~v 606,569.50 0.00 
MNfi. L 'l'l a1l1 ilvA~v 0.00 0.00 
v/N fiU1A1;-tuv1il!. 105,580.00 52,000.00 
MN n>tLL01;1a'l'u 0.00 0.00 
!lim3unl!-tuv:i.lll. 29,715.00 0.00 
A'1v1u•1n un. 0.00 52,000.00 
!1/U ill>n. ~ULLVIUflu 0.00 0.00 
'l'illi;iAvA~v 0.00 0.00 
l!v:i.li1Mf1v 499,200.00 0.00 
Aillill. l!v:i.li1nillf1v -224,203.31 0.00 
mm;&l!v:i.l/t<1'1.1J;tu 4,577,921.00 0.00 
Aillill. El1A1>'i.l.l;tm -4, 102,875.50 0.00 
A;li ru'l'f Gi1linv1u 264,000.00 0.00 .. 
Aili! A;liru'l'foi1linv1u -169,368.74 0.00 
A;ft'ru'l'fll1U'W11'1Ut 3,940,600.00 570,000.00 
wnA;lirn'l'fa1uvnuut 0.00 570,000.00 
Aillill A;liru'l'fmuvn1'1ut -3,362,373.76 0.00 
A;li ru'l'ft vlvh&ivi a 48,500.00 0.00 
Aillill 'i.vlvh&'JVIQ -27,838.47 0.00 
A ;Ii ru 'Vf1 'lJ'tl ru, 218,290.00 0.00 
Aillill A>litll'Vf'i:'lJ'tltll1 -157, 160.41 0.00 
A;ll'm'l'fm;Lnt1m; 207,745.00 9,700.00 
w nA;li ru 'l'f m;1nt1m; 0.00 9,700.00 
Aillill A;liru'l'fLn'tllil1 -207,739.00 0.00 
A ;Ii ru 'l'f <i1'n 'I 81,844.00 0.00 
Aillill A>liru'l'f~1;1'< -81,712.60 0.00 
A>liru'l'f A llll'l'l1 !61 Bf 566,403.85 5,000.00 
WnAllll'l'l1!Glllf 0.00 5,000.00 
Aillill Allll'l'l1Llilllf -462,219.76 0.00 
A;li ru'l'fll'1UA~1 39,800.00 0.00 
Aillill A;liru'l'flI1uA~1 -39,796.00 0.00 
A>liru'l'ftihtuil 902,200.00 0.00 
Aillil A;liru'l'ftlJ;~.,J, -902, 189.00 902,189.00 
•lu m;A'1-mauan -106,000.00 550,010.19 
~ul!uA'1 I tuoi1A'm -706.102.69 426,102.69 
'IU.~U-Wlbllv1U~<i 0.00 0.00 
01161;m:i.11.f1AA°1vi111 0.00 0.00 
tu~1A'ruA'1vi111 0.00 0.00 
W/H laX-llAA!ll03\ 0.00 4,380.00 
W/HtaX-Mlil.llm(53) 0.00 342.71 
13u~uN1n~u 0.00 0.00 
1~u:i.lmi'uau -606,569.50 0.00 
11lmnu,;a1l1 ilv 0.00 0.00 
vVJ>. ~u,-11i111luv1u 0.00 0.00 
;/(i);ll~Ul -120, 127.25 0.00 
;/!ilillvl1i1A'l1'1.ilVI~ 0.00 0.00 
;/!ili1~11i1A'l1'<.illtillll 1,031, 159.92 0.00 
N.!l.ilt11m1n"l.'lleli;iwmlil • 0.00 584,697.00 
VIU'llllv1<1U11lv1U -2,686,226.76 0.00 
;/!ili:h:i.J~u~u -18,393.90 0.00 
;/!il'l!1ma n oi1;:1'1i1'ila, -28,500.00 0.00 
TR-~u~u1JA!l1m -1,938,439.00 0.00 
TR-~1Jv1JilvVJU -25,252,413.83 0.00 
TR-~1Jv1Jl1i1! UUv1U -3,851,048.83 0.00 

LA;a\lil 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-105,580.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-52,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-2,735.38 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-1,131.53 
0.00 
-570,000.00 
-16,080.82 
0.00 
-399.37 
0.00 
-812.62 
0.00 
-9,700.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-123.29 
0.00 
-5,000.00 
-2,978.38 
0.00 
0.00 
-902,200.00 
0.00 
-444,010.19 
-169,400.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-52,000.00 
-4,380.00 
-342.71 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-584,697.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-419, 102.69 
-77,327.50 

Report date : 11.06.2566 
Report Time: 13:29:37 

lllllillln'l.1.1 
0.00 
0.00 
606,569.50 
0.00 
52,000.00 
0.00 
29,715.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
499,200.00 
-226,938.69 
4,577,921.00 
-4, 102,875.50 
264,000.00 
-170,500.27 
4 510 600.00 / 
0.00 

,, 
-3,378,454.58 
48,500.00 
-28,237.84 
218,290.00 
-157,973.03 
?17~~ .. ,..,.. / 

0.00 
-207,739.00 
81,844.00 
-81,835.89 
1'71 •nn n• /' 

0.00 
-465, 198.14 
39,800.00 
-39,796.00 
o.o.o 
0.00 
0.00 
-449,400.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-52,000.00 
0.00 
0.00 
0.00 
-606,569.50 
0.00 
0.00 
-120,127.25 
0.00 
1,031,159.92 
0.00 
-2,686,226. 76 
-18,393.90 
-28,500.00 
-1,938,439.00 
-25,671,516.52 
-3,928,376.33 



4308010101 TR-l'l>n. ~m3uu8 n -676 679.00 0.00 0.00 -676,679.00 
4308010105 T/R-ll~m3ufJ1nA~v -512,767.50 0.00 0.00 -512,767.50 
4308010118 'iGl. >~wJ1v f\'utum11 -1,790,061.50 0.00 -239,200.00 -2,029,261.50 
5101010101 L3ULCi8u 1,676,590.00 239,200.00 0.00 1,915,790.00 
5101010115 A1Gl81J LL VlU'l'lUv. 'll'llnl'l 1,938,439.00 0.00 0.00 1,938,439.00 
5101020103 L3U'llGlL'llaam1ln n!J'll. 32,998.00 0.00 0.00 32,998.00 
5101020104 L3Ut'111VJIJ nm1. 49,497.00 0.00 0.00 49 497.00 
5101020106 L3Ul'l11Vl!Jllll;;t. -Rel 45,745.00 0.00 0.00 45,745.00 
5101020116 L3Ul'l11V!IJ nVJ. L3UVJGl 2,293.00 0.00 0.00 2,293:00 
5102010199 A'lf'l. 81J'l11tutl;~L VJA 15,388.00 0.00 0.00 15,388.00 
5102030199 A'll'l. ti n81J'l11-m au8n 51,000.00 0.00 0.00 51,000.00 
5103010102 A1Lilml'!av 206,600.00 24,000.00 0.00 230,600.00 
5103010103 Al'Vl~n 23,625.00 0.00 0.00 23,625.00 
5103010199 A'll'l. Laluvi1vm atutlvi. 253,600.30 28,000.00 0.00 281,600.30 
5104010104 ATll'lt>l 2,556,787.00 18,340.00 b.oo 2,575, 127.00 
5104010107 Al<zl 811LL 'll11 & lll'l v ~ 104,203.54 9,067.50 0.00 113,271.04 
5104010110 AlLilaL'YH~v 125,000.00 0.00 o:oo 125,000.00 
5104010112 A/'lL1-11l11J5m;-mau8n 2,455,530.00 140,000.00 0.00 2,595,530.00 
5104020101 A1tvlvh 170,996.58 0.00 0.00 170,996.58 
5104020105 A11 Vl'>A'l'lvf 8,807.93 0.00 0.00 8,807.93 
5104020107 Al IJ~ n1'l1ll 'l1'1 dl £1 6,602.00 0.00 0.00 6,602.00 
5104030206 '1'Glm a/viGi1 ni1Lnru '11 1,230.50 0.60 0.00 1,230.50 
5104030219 A1U'l~'ll1 ~11~Ufi 80,900.00 19,900.00 0.00 100,800.00 
5104030299 A1t'Jfa8a~u ~ 5,100.00 0.00 0.00 5, 100.00 
5105010107 A1Lill811-iilvlloin~ 22,156.56 2,735.38 0.00 24,891.94 
5105010109 AlL 811-A.t'IUv. 9,165.32 1,131.53 0.00 10,296.85 
5105010111 Alt all-A. a1uw1Mu~ 130,254.63 16,080.82 ,569,999.00 -423,663.55 
5105010113 A1 L 811-A. t vlvh 3,234.86 399.37 0.00 3,634.23 
5105010115 AlL 811-A.l'l!1'1!ll1 6,582.27 812.62 0.00 7,394.89 
5105010117 All Olll-A.\fl1'1"1'i 0.00 0.00 -9,699.00' -9,699.00 
5105010123 AlL 811-A.<i1'l1'l 2,870.61 123.29 0.00 2,993.90 
5105010127 A1 Lilfall-A. A!ll!~ 22,390.54 2,978.38 -4,999.00 20,369.92 
5203010146 <l1mha-A. tll'l~IJ~ 0.00 8.00 0.00 8.00 
5210010102 T/E-18UL3ut'lfa>n. 512,767.50 0.00 0.00 512,767.50 
5210010103 T/E-LEU'l/Gl N/Gl t'lf!J n. 46,893.90 0.00 0.00 46,893.90 
5210010105 T/E-ll~rn3ufJ1nA~v 676,679.00 0.00 0.00 676,679.00 
5212010199 A1t'Jf<l1a~u 23,667,350.00 0.00 0.00 23,667,350.00 
;1m~11ml1mflntj1a 0700800046 0.00 4,243,898.48 -4,243,898.48 0.00 
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1206020102 

'Jl(l'lllH'flth1vn11tJi'utJ1>1Uf\l;}'lltHfllfimttt,.1hh:a~11vn:::~Dovi 

;}~rff 1ll 1 l'tffll'J fl'tnil fl'gi1ll1ri~in.ifl'l l'lllJJ 

1lt'n11tl1tM1u 01008 "Jlt'u11U1t11iin'11u 0700800046 

1h:::ii1t~ou iJqu1uu 2566 

IAUVI l1t1Ulil1e:J 

iJiI.Uty;fn1flm'lfhh:::tfilOn:::10vvitJtJfl 
----1----------- - - -------+---

570,000.00 fl1flfll<fl(lll!l'lll1Ut: = 570,000 1J1YI 
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-----+- --------------
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1206180101 fl1flmCJ11ih:::1J"l 
----- -------

3102010102 Nftfl't:fflJUO"l'IJ'li'of:ivirm1vi 

569,999.00 ii1u1u 1 11un11 
-----+----

570,000.00 l'lftJJJlil ff/1'1 01 

____________ , 
rn'\lmn«11iilu JV otooo242201'll~~hu11un11 01.06.2023 

--- ------

569,999.00 ff/YI (Olfl I '11VI) 
----+-----

_______ _,_1_to?_oooo1_~:J2ifi1 s10,ooo u1n 1on?~u::: tl~'ll -~-~-3195 -----j 

~T-

<\JUVJDU)i 2 
- -----r----

ff/YI l3 

tl'ufinft'1'1tl'tyt'l'i'nfl1flm<tlu1un111u:::·1 
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